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A\GIRL'S COACHES
Ny 0 rd

ASSOCIATION

Team

14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star
14a Red All Star

Head Coach:
Assist. Coach:

Division

14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star
14a Blue All Star

Head Coach:
Assist. Coach:

All Star
Mya
Brooklyn
Mollie
Cambrie
Hailey
Carrie
Miannah
Daniela
Lara
Delaney
Shaylee
Kelley

Katie
Cheryl

All Star
Jordyn
Brylee
Erin
Sydney
Kyley
Landry
Larissa
Amber
Kaydi
Landry
Baylee
Matyha

Rodney
Dustin

Texas Girls Coaches Association

1-4a Red Basketball All Star Roster

Booker
Carl
Dittmar
Heiman
Ibarra
Johnson
Little
Marcor
Mason
Pilliod
Stovall
Akins

Voss
Fillmore

Texas Girls Coaches Association

School

FRANKLIN HS

ARGYLE HIGH SCHOOL
BUFFALO HS
NAZARETH HS

GLEN ROSE HS
COLLINSVILLE HS
CONNALLY HS
SUNNYVALE HS

VEGA HS

DODD CITY HS

IDALOU HS

PONDER HIGH SCHOOL

Big Springs HS
West Oso HS

High School Coach

Gary Watkins
Chance Westmoreland
Dustin Bates

Eric Schilling
Ramsey Ghazal
Daniel Johnson
Taylor Sims

Jill McDill
Randy Henderson
Alex Stephenson
Tyler Helms
Jimmy Avery

1-4a Blue All Star Roster

Beaty
Behrens
Blaschke
Cooper
Gill
Hanson
Lopez
Martinez
Pursley
Reynolds
Thompson
Thompson

Gee
Bates

School
WOODVILLE HS
TIMPSON HS
MOULTON HS
POTH HS

NEW HOME HS
HASKELL HS
WEST OSO HS
BIG SPRING HIGH SCHOOL
MERKEL HS
WALL HS
JACKSBORO HS
BROWNWOOD HS

Lorena HS
Buffalo HS

High School Coach

Troy Carrell
Joshua Jourden

John Meisetschleager
Amanda Hemby

Stacy Smalley

Blake Eddleman
Cheryl Fillmore

Katie Voss

Laura Lange

Tate Lombard

Carl Matlock
Heather Hohertz-Perez

Conf
3A
4A
3A
1A
4A
2A
4A
4A
2A
1A
3A
3A

Conf
3A
2A
1A
3A
1A
2A
4A
4A
3A
3A
3A
4A



\GIRL'S COACHES
SASSOCIATION S

Division

56a Red All Star
56a Red All Star
56a Red All Star
56a Red All Star
56a Red All Star
56a Red All Star
56a Red All Star
56a Red All Star
56a Red All Star
56a Red All Star

Head Coach:
Assist. Coach:

56a Blue All Star
56a Blue All Star
56a Blue All Star
56a Blue All Star
56a Blue All Star
56a Blue All Star
56a Blue All Star
56a Blue All Star

Head Coach:
Assist. Coach:

All Star
Maci
Takaylan
Kaitlyn
McCall
Maci
Jada
Lucy
Riley
Zayla
DeMya

John
Megan

Maegan
Cheyanne
Valeria
Gloria
Layla
Avalon
Lane
Brianna

Lisa
Teresa

Texas Girls Coaches Association

1-4a Red Basketball All Star Roster

School High School Coach
Bookout ROYSE CITY HIGH SCHOOL  Dallas Bookout
Bushy SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL Melonie Hopson
Edgemon  LUBBOCK-COOPER HS Kyle Lovorn
Hampton =~ GEORGETOWN HS Rhonda Farney
Maddox FRENSHIP HS Trent Hilliard
Miller TASCOSA HIGH SCHOOL Betsy Baughman
Rogers CENTENNIAL HS Brad Blalock
Sale ALEDO HS Nikki Hyles
Tinner AMARILLO HS Jeff T. Williams
Young MANOR HS Lisa Hess

Salinas Edinburg HS
Daniel Cy Ranch HS
Texas Girls Coaches Association

1-4a Blue All Star Roster

Bazan FLOUR BLUFF HIGH SCHOOL James McMinn
Bonilla EASTLAKE HS Joi Woodard
Garcia MEMORIAL HS Clarisse Arredondo
Geurin FLOUR BLUFF HS James McMinn
Mendoza  HIGHLANDS HS Adrianna Wiatrek
Munoz EDISON HS Angelita Johnson
Rice KLEIN OAK HS Adrianna Bendick
Sanchez ~ EDINBURG HS John Salinas
Hess Manor HS

Durham Allen High School

Conf
5A
6A
5A
5A
6A
6A
5A
5A
5A
5A

5A
5A
6A
5A
5A
5A
6A
6A



